252A41221

Englisch A2: At your Leisure, A2, ab Lektion 8

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung
Informationen

Kursort

Angebot der vhs ab 60

Mittwoch, 24.09.2025, 10:30 - 12:00 Uhr

135,00 €
15 Termine

Gloria Luksch

Lehrwerk: At your Leisure, A2, Hueber Verlag, ISBN-Nr. 978-3-19-109599-4.
AR, Raum 1.4., Hauptstr. 19, 69190 Walldorf

Lehrwerk: At your Leisure, A2, Hueber Verlag, ISBN-Nr. 978-3-19-109599-4.

Termine
Datum
24.09.2025
01.10.2025
08.10.2025
15.10.2025
22.10.2025
05.11.2025
12.11.2025
19.11.2025
26.11.2025
03.12.2025
10.12.2025
17.12.2025
07.01.2026
14.01.2026

21.01.2026
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10:30 - 12:00 Uhr
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10:30 - 12:00 Uhr

10:30 - 12:00 Uhr

Ort

Walldorf, Altes Rathaus, Raum 1.4., 1.
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Walldorf, Altes Rathaus, Raum 1.4., 1.

Walldorf, Altes Rathaus, Raum 1.4., 1.

Walldorf, Altes Rathaus, Raum 1.4., 1.

Walldorf, Altes Rathaus, Raum 1.4., 1.

Walldorf, Altes Rathaus, Raum 1.4., 1.

Walldorf, Altes Rathaus, Raum 1.4., 1.

Walldorf, Altes Rathaus, Raum 1.4., 1.

Walldorf, Altes Rathaus, Raum 1.4., 1.
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OG, Hauptstr.
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